HTE# 11-5-27544

Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

26752

| A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit PROPERTY LOCATION: McDougald Rd. ISSUED TO: Stephenson Boildans, Inc. SUBDIVISION McDougald Place LOT # 5 | | | | |
|--|---|--------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| KULLD TO. Standard Brilds or | FRUPERIT LUCATION | McDonald | Place | 10T # 5 |
| NEW ☑ REPAIR □ , EXPANSION | <u> </u> | Site Improvements reau | ired prior to Construction Author | ization Issuance: |
| Tung of Structura: SEO 45×36 | | | · I | |
| Proposed Wastewater System Type: Convention | al | | | |
| Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD | | | | |
| Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupa | ints:max | | | |
| Basement Yes No | | | | |
| <i>j</i> | ed based on final location and elevati | | | |
| Type of Water Supply: Community Public | ☐ Well Distance from well | feet | Permit valid for: | Five years |
| Permit conditions: | | | | ☐ No expiration |
| | | 1 1 | | |
| Authorized State Agent: | Léts Date: | 9/27/2011 | CEF ATT | ACHED SITE SKETCH |
| The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarant | eas the issuance of other permits. The permit h | older is responsible for check | king with appropriate governing bodies in | |
| site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use ch | anges. The Improvement Permit shall not be af | fected by a change in owner | ship of the site. This permit is subject to | compliance with the provisions of |
| the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions | of this permit | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Construction Aut | horization | | |
| | (Required for Buildin | | | |
| The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .19 | | | nto this permit and shall be met. Systems | shall be installed in accordance |
| with the attached system layout. | | | | |
| ISSUED TO: Stephenson Builder | PROPERTY | LOCATION. MC | Dougald Rd. | |
| 1330LD 10. 5 1 Cp - 46 67 5017 10 | CIIBDIVICIO | Mc Douce | 1d Place | 10T # 5 |
| Facility Type: | Now D Evnansi | on 🗆 Repair | | 201 // |
| Facility Type: | LE NEW Expansi | on inchan | | |
| Basement? Yes No Basement Fixt | ures? Yes No | | (Initial) Wastewater Claus | 360 GPD |
| | TOTAL | | (IIIILIAI) Wastewater riow. | GFD |
| (See note below, if applicable □) | 1: 1-6 | (n ') | | |
| L'/ Red | Number of trenches | _(Kepair) | | |
| Installation Requirements/Conditions | Number of trenches | 36 | 9 | |
| Septic Tank Size <u>/000</u> gallons | Exact length of each trench | | Irench Spacing: | |
| Pump Tank Size gallons | Trenches shall be installed on co | | | inches |
| | Maximum Trench Depth of: | | | |
| | (Trench bottoms shall be level to | +/-1/4" | 36" above the trench bot | tom) |
| | in all directions) | | | |
| Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs | GPM | | | inches below pipe |
| • • | | | Aggregate Depth: | 2 inches above pipe |
| Conditions: Run liner on contour | | | | 12 inches total |
| Conditions | | | | |
| WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRICATION) MIST I | T TOTT TOOM ANY DADT OF C | DTIC CVCTEM OD E | EDAID ADEA | |
| WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST E | | THE SISIEM ON P | ELLAIN ANEA. | |
| NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D | KAIN HELD AKEA. | | | |
| **If applicable: / understand the system type specified | is different from the type specifie | d on the application. | I accept the specifications of | this permit. |
| n applicable. , and other and system type opening. | | " | , , | , |
| Owner/Legal Representative Signature: | | | Date: | |
| This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, | plat, or the intended use changes. The Construc | tion Authorization shall not l | e transferred when there is a change in | ownership of the site. This |
| Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions o | | | | ATTACHED SITE SKETCH |
| 7 | | | / / | |
| Authorized State Agenty | in REHS | Date: | 9/27/2011 | |
| AUTHOLIZER STATE WASHING | Construction Authori | ration Eunivation N | ato: 9/27/2016 | |
| | Construction Authori | zation expiration D | ate. 112//2/6 | |

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

